ProcessGard® ATE
Liquid Filters
Cost-effective, hydrophobic
PTFE/PFA filters for advanced
chemical applications
ProcessGard® ATE filters offer a cost-effective alternative for
advanced chemical applications. Designed for aggressive
aqueous chemicals and solvent applications, the hydrophobic

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
ProcessGard ATE: part number
PGT        E    Q1     K
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2020-2021 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4457-11337ENT-1221
Retention rating
Y = 30 nm*
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
H = 0.5 µm
Membrane area
E = ATE
Length
01 = 10”
02 = 20”
Configuration
PW =  Prewet option
(0.9% H2O2 wet)
Chemlock® key option
K = PFA key
O-ring
Q1 = E-FKM
*30 nm retention rating applies to solvent filtration (dry configuration only).